ADD: No.189, BINHE ROAD,HUAYANG,TIANFU NEW AREA,CHENGDU,SICHUAN,CHINA 610213
TEL: +86-28-64570369
FAX: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@osemos.com  http://www.osemos.com
155M PIN-TIA Receiver with Pigtail Modules
OSMPTP-31XXXX
Features:
 High sensitivity

AGC and 100ohm differential outputs.
A photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a pigtail.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage
(V)
Package Pin Type Connector
OSMPTP-3130AF 1270～1620 3.3 A A FC/PC
OSMPTP-3150BSA 1270～1620 5 B A SC/APC
OSMPTP-3100CT 1270～1620 3.3/5 C A ST/PC
OSMPTP-3100DS 1270～1620 3.3/5 D A SC/PC
OSMPTP-3150EFA 1270～1620 5 E A FC/APC
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact OSM sales.
ADD: No.189, BINHE ROAD,HUAYANG,TIANFU NEW AREA,CHENGDU,SICHUAN,CHINA 610213
TEL: +86-28-64570369
FAX: +86-28-64570369